CCO Joint CAC Meeting
July 27, 2020

Zoom only

12:00 - 2:00

Agenda
Welcome and Introductions

.  Updates
a. RAC
b. Prevention
c. CAP

lll.  Trillium Health Equity Plan (continued)

IV. CCO Reports
a. Pacific Source
b. Trillium
c. Lane Health Council

V. Lane County COVID-19 Update

1:00

12:00

12:20

12:35

1:20



