CCO Joint CAC Meeting

July 27, 2020

Zoom only

12:00 - 2:00

Agenda

I.	Welcome and Introductions		12:00
II.	Updates a. RAC b. Prevention c. CAP		12:20
III.	Trillium Health Equity Plan (continued)		12:35
IV.	CCO Reports a. Pacific Source b. Trillium c. Lane Health Council	1:00	
V.	Lane County COVID-19 Update		1:20